
Parent Academy is a series of FREE monthly classes to help families in the Forest Grove 
School District become more knowledgeable and involved in their children’s education. 

Research confirms it. 
Family involvement is a powerful influence 
on children’s achievement in school. 

MARK YOUR CALENDARS FOR 2015-16 CLASSES!

Upcoming Free Classes
Parent Education Classes 
(In English with Spanish Interpretation)

Transition to Kindergarten:
Tips For A Smooth Transition 
Wednesday, April 20 / 6-8 pm
Tom McCall East Library  
1341 Pacific Avenue, Forest Grove

Summer Challenge: Maintain
Your Child’s Reading Skills  
Tuesday, May 17 / 6-8 pm
Tom McCall East Library  
1341 Pacific Avenue, Forest Grove

School Leadership And  
Decision Making
Thursday, Dec. 10 / 6-8 pm
Cornelius Elementary School 
200 N. 14th Ave., Cornelius

The Derived Programs From  
the Educational Laws
Thursday, Jan. 14 / 6-8 pm
Cornelius Elementary School 
200 N. 14th Avenue, Cornelius

Report Cards: Understand  
How Your Children’s Learning  
Is Progressing
Thursday, Feb. 11 / 6-8 pm
Cornelius Elementary School 
200 N. 14th Avenue, Cornelius

Understanding Elementary
Grade Level Standards
Thursday, March 10 / 6-8 pm
Cornelius Elementary School 
200 N. 14th Avenue, Cornelius

Be Father of the Children  
You Have, Not of the Children
You Would Like to Have
Thursday, April 14 / 6-8 pm
Cornelius Elementary School 
200 N. 14th Avenue, Cornelius

Visualizing the Higher  
Education of our Children
Thursday, May 12 / 6-8 pm
Cornelius Elementary School 
200 N. 14th Avenue, Cornelius

Understanding The New 
Smarter Balanced Assessments   
Wednesday, Oct. 21  / 6-8 pm
Tom McCall East Library 
1341 Pacific Avenue, Forest Grove

Using Technology to Enhance 
Student Learning
Tuesday, Nov. 17 / 6-8 pm
Tom McCall East Library  
1341 Pacific Avenue, Forest Grove

The Power Of Positive Parenting
Tuesday, Dec. 8 / 6-8 pm
Tom McCall East Library  
1341 Pacific Avenue, Forest Grove

Learn to Prepare Fast & 
& Healthy Family Meals
Tuesday, Jan. 19 / 6-8 pm 
Tom McCall East Cafeteria  
1341 Pacific Avenue, Forest Grove

STEM: Hands On Learning 
(Parents Will Try Engineering Task)
Wednesday, Feb. 17 / 6-8 pm
Forest Grove High School - Room 2706 
1401 Nichols Lane, Forest Grove

The New Math Adoption:
What Parents Should Know 
Tuesday, March 15 / 6-8 pm
Tom McCall East Library  
1341 Pacific Avenue, Forest Grove

Classes for Ell & Migrant 
Parents (In Spanish)

Enjoying Our Children Between 
Two Cultures  
Thursday, Sept. 10 / 6-8 PM 
Cornelius Elementary School 
200 N. 14th Avenue, Cornelius

Our Reality As Parents 
Thursday, Oct. 8 / 6-8 pm
Cornelius Elementary School 
200 N. 14th Avenue, Cornelius

Gang Prevention
Thursday, Nov. 12 / 6-8 pm
Cornelius Elementary School 
200 N. 14th Avenue, Cornelius

Free Child Care 
For All Classes!

No Registration Needed  - Just show up!


